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Starsi Zaci - Holy luk
Jméno

Jan Coma

Jakub Ebert

Adam Nigos$

Martin Snaidauf

Starsi Zakyné - Holy luk
Jméno

Katefina Ceredfiova
Ema Houfkova

Gabriela Charvatova
Veronika Svestkova ml.
Alena Vogelova

vs v

Mladsi Zaci - Holy luk
Jméno

Ondrej Bldha

Matéj Sobotka
Zdenék Snejd

Jakub Tutsch

Krystof Vala

vrs v

Starsi zaci - Reflexni luk

Jméno

Patrik Dimov
Michal Halak
Adam Homola
Kamil Houska
Jakub Jelinek
Matyas Kanév
Jan Langmayer
Ondrej Merth
Ondrej Némecek
Jiti Neuer
Dominik Petr Orel
Ondrej Pekarek
Marek Pleva
Martin Poupa
Michael Roba
Daniel Slavik
Jaroslav Slovak
Matyas Starosta
Jifi Studnicka
Ondrej Sorm

Klub/oddil

LK Tachov

SK Start Praha

LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec
LK Tachov

Klub/oddil

SK RAPID Praha

SK RAPID Praha

SK RAPID Praha

SK RAPID Praha

LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec

Klub/oddil
LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec
LK JUVENTUS Karvina
LK Tachov
LK Tachov
LK Znojmo

Klub/oddil

1. LK Plzert 1935

Lukostrelba Olomouc

LK Votice

LO TJ Sokol Sanov

LK Votice

SK RAPID Praha

SK SLAVIA PRAHA LUKOSTRELBA
SK RAPID Praha

LK Znojmo

LK CERE

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
SK Prerov

LK ESKA Cheb

Lukostrelba Prostéjov

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
1. LK Plzert 1935

LK Votice

SLK ZS Bystf¥ice

SK SLAVIA PRAHA LUKOSTRELBA

Seznam prihlasenych na 23. MCR Zactva v Humpolci - dle kategorii

Reg. No.
11101434
11204712
11204060
11000432

Reg. No.
21404131
21404164
21404175
21204671
21403815

Reg. No.
11400212
11402655
11000443
11201356
11403895

Reg. No.
11000750
11303802
11000570
10903100
11001391
11204644
10903350
11001275
11001014
11205173
11400021
11400372
11402023
11403634
11302325
11201876
11202881
10802460
10801815
11300064
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Tobias Tiele
Filip Trachta
Radek Trojasek
Matéj Vanis
Dalibor Vlk
Boris Vojnar
Josef Zalabak

Starsi Zakyné - Reflexni luk

Jméno
Hana Bakova

Magdalena Havrankova

Johana Horackova
Kldra Charvatova
Eliska Opalkova
Iveta Pudilova
Klara Raabova

Eva Daniela Rudyjova

Eva Sebestova

Anna Talackova
Aneta Venhudova
Martina Vojtova
Eliska Vyhnalova
Karolina Wogurkova
Iveta Zifcakova
Michaela Zihlova

Mladsi Zaci - Reflexni luk

Jméno

Simon Bérta
Jan Berenda
Patrik Bilka
Jonas Cabelka
Tomas Dvorak
Matéj Fucik
Matyas Halamasek
Tomads Hefman
Vojtéch Chyla
Jakub Kalas
Richard Krejci
Krystof KFiz
Zdenék Kuzel
Samuel Mandk
David Ornst
David Pokorny
Miroslav Precek
Krystof Reza¢

TJ Sokol Praha Vrsovice

LK Votice

LK Votice

SK Prerov

LK Votice

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
1. LK Plzer 1935

Klub/oddil

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Lukostrelba Prostéjov

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

TJ Sokol Praha Vrsovice

LK Znojmo

LK CERE

LK Znojmo

TJ Sokol Praha VrsSovice

LK Znojmo

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
1. LK Plzert 1935

SLK ZS Bystfice

TJ Sokol Praha VrsSovice
Lukostrelba Prostéjov

TJ Sokol Praha Vrsovice

Klub/oddil

SLK ZS Bystf¥ice

SLK ZS BystFice

LK Znojmo

LO TJ Sokol Sanov

SK RAPID Praha

LO TJ Sokol Sanov

TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice

TJ SPARTAK Chrast

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
SK RAPID Praha

LK Votice

TJ Sokol Praha Vrsovice

LK Votice

SK Prerov

1. LK Plzert 1935

LK Znojmo

LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
TJ SPARTAK Chrast

11402611
10902446
10902424
11403761
11000566
11404376
11302924

Reg. No.

21404392
21303570
20712106
21402544
21202314
21400586
21401431
21401962
21202235
21405020
21400351
21101753
21205126
21302405
21000534 host SAN
21402623

Reg. No.

11205103
11101875
11402760
11303161 host STA
11204655
11303341
11302441
11102393
11400010
11302066
11204150
11402580
11204214
11203496
11202866
11302606
11404321
11303506
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Marek Sudik LK CERE

Tadeas Svadlenka SK RAPID Praha

Darek Vanicek LK Znojmo

Tomas Végh LK Votice

Bartolomé&j Zak LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Mladsi Zakyné - Reflexni luk

Jméno Klub/oddil

Johana Barrera LK Votice

Eligka Hrabakova LO TJ Sokol Sanov

Barbora Hronkova SK Prerov

Zuzana Cholevova LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Katefina Juficovd LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Jana Klapova SLK ZS Bystfice

Nikola Lettlova LK Znojmo

Adéla Machdacova LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Bara Machalikova Lukostrelba Prostéjov
Terezie Moudra Lukostrelba Prostéjov

EliSka Novotna Lukostrelba Prostéjov
Daniela Pienc¢akova LO TJ Marianské Hory Ostrava
Nikola Svobodna LK Votice

Klara Svobodova LK Votice

Tereza Sykorova LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

Lucie Stamfrova LK Votice

Valentyna Stépdanova SK RAPID Praha

Natdlie Trojaskova LK Votice

Alzbéta Vasakova SLK ZS Bysttice

Terezie Votavova LK Votice

Starsi Zakyné - Kladkovy luk

Jméno Klub/oddil

Katrin Chaloupkova LK ESKA Cheb

Iva Kubatikova SK RAPID Praha

Zderika Smazikova LK ESKA Cheb

Petra Zikmundova LK ESKA Cheb

11101311
11300106
11402771
11102244
11203182

Reg. No.
21204226
21401475
21401995
21404493
21404381
21300515
21101244
21404366
21403920
21302363
21302262
21404344
21302782
21204162
21304062
21302760
21103044
21204195
21101865
21102212

Reg. No.
21101200
21404206
21201383
21401172



